
SCHEDULE - GREENWOOD KNIGHTS
summer 2018 / DOWNSVIEW PARK TIER 4 (D)

Jan. 28, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Apr 30, 18 1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

2 TORONTO RED BULLZ 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, May 06, 18 0 GREASY BEAVERS 3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, May 07, 18 5 FLYERS 5 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, May 14, 18 4 DIRT RATS 6 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, May 22, 18 0 TORONTO KNIGHTS 6 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, May 28, 18 2 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

5 TORONTO STEALTH 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 04, 18 5 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

3 AUTOBOTS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jun 10, 18 3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

5 YOUNG CANADIANS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 11, 18 3 TORONTO JAGUARS 3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 18, 18 2 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

2 DIRT RATS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 25, 18 5 TORONTO RED BULLZ 3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Jul 03, 18 4 GOONIES 3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 09, 18 5 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

3 TORONTO JAGUARS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 16, 18 3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

3 FLYERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Jul 17, 18 QF1 3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

2 TORONTO RED BULLZ 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jul 22, 18 QF2 3 TORONTO RED BULLZ 0 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jul 22, 18 QF1 0 TORONTO RED BULLZ 1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

OT 7:59 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Jul 26, 18 SF1 6 DIRT RATS 2 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jul 29, 18 SF2 1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

10 DIRT RATS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


